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Scholarship
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Government of Ko nataka

Karnatalka Lakouy
Welfare Boar:

Approved Scholarship Application (44)

SL NO.

(]

[Wal

NAME

Prajwal s v

ARPITHA M K

BINDUSHREE
D

Nisarga N

TUSHITHAH S

DiPU

MARKS

82 %

78 %

87 %

67 %

45 %

PRESENT
CLASS

2021

o
[ENO TR 3 d

Lem

B com st sem

B oG bth

sem

B com 1st sem 5090

BA Tt sem 5009
2ae o nd sem LO0C

29-2021

2021 September

a0- 20801

2027 Septembeél
i16-20.21

f\ 2021 arch-26-
C’L"tﬁﬁrncnﬁi? <
RURAL COLLEGE
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Ramanagara Distri¢% 144
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SL NO.

10
11

12

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

24

25

e o I ot talannrave-liat?vear=2021

NAME

SONABR

SANJANA B R

Rashmi M

Jayanth D S

NISHMAYA M

\'

ABHISHEK M
S

POQJABAI DR
Thriveni K N

Vinutha N

Pradeep BR

CHANDRAKALA

N

SANDHYA S

CHAITHANYA

v

HARSHA S

PAVAN

SONABR

Thriveni KN

Bhavya Bai

BALAJIV

MARKS

78 %

52 %

68 %

67 %

87 %

52 %

68 %

82 %

86 %

58 %

93 %

89 %

52 %

62 %

64 %

78 %

84 %

326 %

55 %

B.com 1st sem

B.com st sem

B.sc 1st sem

B.com 5th

sem

B.com 1st sem

B.sc 2nd serr

MA 1st sem

B.com 1st sem

B.com tstsem

BA 3rd sem

BA 5th sem

3.coin Tstsein

Puc 2nd Puc

Puc st Puc

B com 5th

sem

MA 1st sem

B.sc 2nd sem

B.com 3rd
sem

Scholarship
PRESENT AMOUNT
CLASS
B.com 6th 5000
sem

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
6000
SOOO.
500C
5000
5000
5000
4000
4000
5000
6000
5000

5000

YEAR APPLIED
DATE

2021 August-30-
2021

2021 August-30-
2021

2021 August-30-
2021

2021 August-28-
2021

2021 February-1
2022

2021 August-25-
2021

2021 August-25
2021

2021 February-1
2022

2021 August-16-
2021

2021 August-14-
2021

2021 August-13-
2021

2021 Fehruary-"
2022

2021 Marcn-23
— 2022

2021 February-1
20247

2021 February-0
2021

2021 Felzruary-0
2021

2021 February-0
2021

2021 Februnry -
2621

2021 January-30
. gib,f 2021

--LP/RINQ‘OLEEG
A
Kﬁ%ﬁﬁpum-sez W7
Ramanagard Distyich
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SL NO.

)
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40

43

NAME

PRAMOD B R

POOJABAI DR

SHREYAS M

PRASANNA R

Rakshitha S

MANOJ T S

Rashmi S M

AISHWARYA

M

NANDISH A

BINDUSHREE

S

Nithish Kumar
S

MANASA M
Bindushree D
PAVAN
KUMAR V
Sandhya S
SHAZIYA
BANU
CHANDU S

Vinutha N

Chaithra V

N VRN T S i iy PN | ) ¥ | TPty o 1 )

MARKS

63 %

67 %

230 %

69 %

62 %

69 %

53%

74 %

90 %

82 %

57 %

61 %

77 %

85 %

635 %

65 %

58 %

74 %

55%

Scholarship
PRESENT AMOUNT
CLASS
BA 5th sem £J00
B.sc 1st semi 5000

Puc 2nd Puc

Diploma 3rd

sem

Puc 1st Puc

Puc 2nd Puc

Puc 2nd Puc

Puc 1st Puc

Puc 2nd Puc

Puc 1st Puc

Puc 1st Puc

Puc 1st Puc

B.com 5th

sem

Puc 1st Puc

BA 3rd sem

BA 3rd sem

Puc 1st Puc

Puc 2nd Puc

Puc 1st Puc

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

5000

4000

5000

5000

4000

4000

4000

VEAR APPLIED
DATE
2021 Januaiy-30
2021
2021 January-30
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-29
2021
2021 January-28
2021
2021 Jonuary-28
2021
2021 January-28
2021
2021 January-28
2021
c
2021 January-28
2021
2021 January-28
2021
2021 Januaiy-28
2021
2021 January -28
2021
\
2021 Januaie- 28
202
Janu oY
2027
2021 Januany-ZS
B\ | i €
RURAL cou_ GE
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Scholarsnip
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Government of Karnataka

Karnataka Labour
Welfare Board

Approved Scholarship Application (6)

SL NO. NAME

1 BHANU PRIYA
BAIR

2 BALAJIV

3 AISHWARAYA
M

4 Bindushree S

5 CHANDU D

6 Vishalakashi
Bai G

MARKS

78 %

479 %

73 %

90 %

89 %

68 %

e e e im md P smear=TNDD

PRESENT
CLASS

B.com 5Sth
sem

B.com 6th
sem

B.com 1st sem

BA 1st sem

BA 1st sem

M.com 2nd
sem

2022 v
AMOUNT YEAR APPLIED
DATE
10000 2022 December-
2022
10000 2022 November
26-2022
10000 2022 November-
22-2022
10000 2022 November
22-2022
10000 2022 Novetnber:
19-2022

12000 222 Myvernbes
. W ’y/ﬁ—zozz
RURAL COLLEGE

KANAKAPURA-562 17
Ramanagara Distri 12



